

ATTENTION PRO ATHLETES: National Investment Fraud Lawyers KlaymanToskes Initiates Fraud Investigation

In Light of Darryl Cohen's Fraudulent Misconduct at Morgan Stanley

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, February 14, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- National investment fraud lawyers KlaymanToskes notifies NBA, MLB, and other professional athletes to protect themselves against securities fraud in light of the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority's ("FINRA") bar of Darryl Matthew Cohen, who is a former Morgan Stanley financial adviser. Cohen was registered with Morgan Stanley from June 2015 to April 2021 in Westlake Village, CA, and he was a part of the firm's Global Sports Entertainment Group. Before joining Morgan Stanley, Cohen was registered at Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC in Westlake Village, CA.

In December 2021, FINRA rendered a decision (Docket/Case No. 2020066797301) wherein Cohen was barred from the securities industry based on findings that he failed to respond fully and completely to FINRA's requests seeking documents and information in connection with an investigation into possible conversion and improper use of customer funds. FINRA found that some of Cohen's customers at Morgan Stanley filed arbitration claims against the firm, alleging, among other things, that Cohen had mismanaged their accounts and engaged in <u>selling away</u> through the facilitation of loans to third parties.

According to securities attorney Lawrence L. Klayman, Esq., "Brokerage firms, such as Morgan Stanley, are responsible for supervising the activities of its financial advisers, including the improper use of customer funds, and the failure to do so may result in liability."

The sole purpose of this release is to investigate the sales practices of ex-Morgan Stanley broker Daryl Cohen concerning improper use of customer funds for potential FINRA violations, including a <u>failure to supervise</u>. Former customers of Darryl Cohen with losses in excess of \$250,000, and those who have information relating to the manner in which he handled customer accounts, are encouraged to contact Lawrence L. Klayman, Esq., at (561) 542-5131, and download our <u>Special Investor Report</u>.

About Us

KT is a leading national securities law firm which practices exclusively in the field of securities arbitration on behalf of retail and institutional investors throughout the world in large and

complex securities matters. KT has recovered more than \$228 million for investors in FINRA arbitrations. KT has office locations in California, Florida, New York, and Puerto Rico.

Destination Link: https://klaymantoskes.com/darryl-cohen-morgan-stanley-investment-losses/

Lawrence L. Klayman, Esq. KlaymanToskes +1 561-542-5131 lklayman@klaymantoskes.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/563101089

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.